Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

XR2A Open-frame Sockets
■ Dimensions
■ Ordering Information
Appearance Sockets with DIP terminals Sockets with wrap
terminals
No of
contacts
Row pitch (A)
(mm)
With 0.25-µm gold
plating
With 0.75-µm gold
plating
With gold flash plating With 0.75-µm gold
plating
8 7.62 XR2A-0811-N XR2A-0801-N XR2A-0821-N XR2A-0802
14 7.62 XR2A-1411-N XR2A-1401-N XR2A-1421-N XR2A-1402
16 7.62 XR2A-1611-N XR2A-1601-N XR2A-1621-N XR2A-1602
18 7.62 XR2A-1811-N XR2A-1801-N XR2A-1821-N XR2A-1802
20 7.62 XR2A-2011-N XR2A-2001-N XR2A-2021-N XR2A-2002
22 10.16 XR2A-2211-N XR2A-2201-N XR2A-2221-N XR2A-2202
24 15.24 XR2A-2411-N XR2A-2401-N XR2A-2421-N XR2A-2402
24 10.16 XR2A-2463-N XR2A-2461-N XR2A-2467-N ---
24 7.62 XR2A-2473-N XR2A-2471-N XR2A-2477-N XR2A-2472
28 15.24 XR2A-2811-N XR2A-2801-N XR2A-2821-N XR2A-2802
32 15.24 XR2A-3211-N XR2A-3201-N XR2A-3221-N XR2A-3202
40 15.24 XR2A-4011-N XR2A-4001-N XR2A-4021-N XR2A-4002
42 15.24 XR2A-4211-N XR2A-4201-N XR2A-4221-N XR2A-4202
48 15.24 XR2A-4811-N XR2A-4801-N --- XR2A-4802
50 22.86 XR2A-5011-N XR2A-5001-N --- ---
64 22.86 XR2A-6411-N XR2A-6401-N --- XR2A-6402
0.51 dia.
1.33 dia.
0.635 × 0.635
Wrap terminalsDIP terminals
Mounting holes (bottom view)
0.8 ±0.05 dia. (DIP terminals)
1.0 ±0.05 dia. (Wrap terminals)
XR2A-@@11-N
XR2A-2463-N
XR2A-2473-N
XR2A-@@01-N
XR2A-2461-N
XR2A-2471-N
XR2A-@@21-N
XR2A-2467-N
XR2A-2477-N
(With DIP terminals)
Dimensions
Note: 1. XR2A-2401-N/XR2A-2402/
XR2A-2411N/XR2A-2421-N
2. XR2A-2461-N/XR2A-2463-N/
XR2A-2467-N
3. XR2A-2471-N/XR2A-2473-N/
XR2A-2477-N
No. of contacts Dimensions (mm)
A B
8 7.62 7.62

XR2A Open-frame Sockets (with Low-profile DIP Terminals)
■ Dimensions
■ Ordering Information
Appearance Sockets with DIP terminals
No. of
contacts
Row pitch (A)
(mm)
With 0.25-µm gold
plating
With 0.75-µm gold
plating
With gold flash plating
8 7.62 XR2A-0815 XR2A-0805 XR2A-0825
14 7.62 XR2A-1415 XR2A-1405 XR2A-1425
16 7.62 XR2A-1615 XR2A-1605 XR2A-1625
18 7.62 XR2A-1815 XR2A-1805 XR2A-1825
20 7.62 XR2A-2015 XR2A-2005 XR2A-2025
22 10.16 XR2A-2215 XR2A-2205 XR2A-2225
24 15.24 XR2A-2415 XR2A-2405 XR2A-2425
24 10.16 XR2A-2466 XR2A-2465 XR2A-2468
24 7.62 XR2A-2476 XR2A-2475 XR2A-2478
28 15.24 XR2A-2815 XR2A-2805 XR2A-2825
32 15.24 XR2A-3215 XR2A-3205 XR2A-3225
40 15.24 XR2A-4015 XR2A-4005 XR2A-4025
42 15.24 XR2A-4215 XR2A-4205 ---
48 15.24 XR2A-4815 XR2A-4805 ---
64 22.86 XR2A-6415 XR2A-6405 ---
Mounting holes (bottom view)
0.79 dia.
0.9 ±0.05 dia.
XR2A-@@15
XR2A-2466
XR2A-2476
XR2A-@@05
XR2A-2465
XR2A-2475
XR2A-@@25
XR2A-2468
XR2A-2478
(With low-profile DIP terminals)
Dimensions
Note: 1. XR2A-2415/XR2A-2405/
XR2A-2425
2. XR2A-2466/XR2A-2465/
XR2A-2468
3. XR2A-2476/XR2A-2475/
XR2A-2478
No. of contacts Dimensions (mm)
A B
8 7.62 7.62

• The seal tape is made of transparent polyethyle (adhesive portion) and yellow polypropolyene (non-adhesive portion).
■ Dimensions
■ Ordering Information
Appearance Sockets with DIP terminals
No. of
contacts
Row pitch (A)
(mm)
With 0.25-µm gold
plating
With 0.75-µm gold
plating
With gold flash plating
8 7.62 XR2T-0811-N XR2T-0801-N XR2T-0821-N
14 7.62 XR2T-1411-N XR2T-1401-N XR2T-1421-N
16 7.62 XR2T-1611-N XR2T-1601-N XR2T-1621-N
18 7.62 XR2T-1811-N XR2T-1801-N XR2T-1821-N
20 7.62 XR2T-2011-N XR2T-2001-N XR2T-2021-N
22 10.16 XR2T-2211-N XR2T-2201-N XR2T-2221-N
24 15.24 XR2T-2411-N XR2T-2401-N XR2T-2421-N
24 10.16 XR2T-2463-N XR2T-2461-N XR2T-2467-N
24 7.62 XR2T-2473-N XR2T-2471-N XR2T-2477-N
28 15.24 XR2T-2811-N XR2T-2801-N XR2T-2821-N
32 15.24 XR2T-3211-N XR2T-3201-N XR2T-3221-N
40 15.24 XR2T-4011-N XR2T-4001-N XR2T-4021-N
48 15.24 XR2T-4811-N XR2T-4801-N ---
Adhesive side
Non-adhesive side
Seal tape
0.51 dia.
1.33 dia.
Mounting holes (bottom view)
0.8 ±0.05 dia. (DIP terminals)
XR2T-@@11-N
XR2T-2463-N
XR2T-2473-N
XR2T-@@01-N
XR2T-2461-N
XR2T-2471-N
XR2T-@@21-N
XR2T-2467-N
XR2T-2477-N
Dimensions
Note: 1. XR2T-2411-N/XR2T-2401-N/
XR2A-2421-N
2. XR2T-2463-N/XR2T-2461-N/
XR2T-2467-N
3. XR2T-2473-N/XR2T-2471-N/
XR2T-2477-N
No. of contacts Dimensions (mm)
A B
8 7.62 7.62

XR2D Double-row Carrier Sockets
■ Dimensions
■ Ordering Information
Appearance Sockets with DIP
terminals
Sockets with solder-
sleeve terminals
No. of
contacts
Row pitch (A)
(mm)
With 0.75-µm gold
plating
With 0.75-µm gold
plating
8 7.62 XR2D-0801-N XR2D-0804
14 7.62 XR2D-1401-N XR2D-1404
16 7.62 XR2D-1601-N XR2D-1604
18 7.62 XR2D-1801-N XR2D-1804
20 7.62 XR2D-2001-N XR2D-2004
24 15.24 XR2D-2401-N XR2D-2404
28 15.24 XR2D-2801-N XR2D-2804
32 15.24 XR2D-3201-N XR2D-3204
40 15.24 XR2D-4001-N XR2D-4004
1.5 dia.
0.51 dia.
1.83 dia. 1.83 dia.
1.36 dia.

XR2H ZIP (Zigzag) Sockets
■ Dimensions
■ Ordering Information
Appear-
ance
Sockets with DIP
terminals
No. of
contacts
With 0.25-µm gold
plating
16 XR2H-1611-N
20 XR2H-2011-N
24 XR2H-2411-N
28 XR2H-2811-N
Mounting holes (bottom view)
0.8 ±0.05 dia.
XR2H-@@11-N
(With DIP terminals)

XR2P-@@41
(With DIP straight terminals)
Ordering Information
No. of
contacts
Model
10 XR2P-1041
16 XR2P-1641
20 XR2P-2041
32 XR2P-3241
■ Mated Dimensions
XR2P-@@41 with XR2C-@@11-N
Single-row IC Socket
XR2P-3241 with XR2C-3215